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AAA Masters Splash & Dash Sprint Pentathlon - 2/24/2024
Sanction #: 384-S007

Combined Events

Men  Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Solaeche, Eduardo 30 TOC-38 22.08 23.84 25.15 21.09 49.882:22.04

2 Grant, Andy 39 WCM-38 23.69 24.70 28.06 21.64 53.402:31.49

3 Savulich, Bobby 36 TOC-38 23.41 25.93 27.51 21.67 54.492:33.01

4 Millis, Kyle 24 TOC-38 23.20 23.58 29.94 22.56 54.162:33.44

5 Poppe, Hank 25 TOC-38 23.50 25.66 26.48 22.49 55.712:33.84

6 Whittle, Matthew 28 TOC-38 23.76 25.83 27.71 23.03 55.072:35.40

7 La Tourette, Chad 35 TOC-38 26.01 25.93 29.81 22.77 56.602:41.12

8 Valdivieso, Juan 42 TOC-38 24.32 27.56 29.81 23.25 57.512:42.45

9 Wong, Eric 43 SRM-38 25.59 27.60 29.11 23.64 58.212:44.15

10 Chow, Jonathan 28 TSUN-38 26.30 28.16 31.28 23.59 1:00.032:49.36

11 Crooks, Kevin 30 TSUN-38 26.22 28.68 30.96 24.75 1:01.052:51.66

12 Nisenbaum, Adam 46 MAM-38 25.48 29.18 31.22 24.20 1:01.942:52.02

13 Lee, Raymond 33 TEME-38 26.32 32.27 30.84 25.18 1:01.362:55.97

14 Wood, Brent 54 UC38 28.18 30.97 31.44 24.72 1:03.932:59.24

15 Murlas, Kyler 34 ALB-38 27.30 30.34 34.23 24.15 1:06.113:02.13

16 Mak, Timothy 46 STAN-38 27.19 29.40 33.71 25.52 1:06.523:02.34

17 Tom, Daniel 60 MELO-38 28.80 32.05 30.64 26.61 1:04.913:03.01

18 Lee, Brian 41 TSUN-38 28.12 31.53 32.08 26.07 1:05.303:03.10

19 Baristiran, Omer 44 UC38 28.32 30.21 34.19 25.44 1:05.153:03.31

20 Holbrook, Chad 44 WCM-38 29.91 30.54 33.22 25.33 1:05.293:04.29

21 Boone, Jon 60 WCM-38 26.73 32.46 34.43 25.37 1:06.093:05.08

22 Jalihal, Aditya 28 MEMO-38 27.45 31.18 34.07 25.33 1:07.133:05.16

23 Song, Daniel 42 MAM-38 28.07 31.71 34.95 25.70 1:05.883:06.31

24 Jones, Austin 32 TSUN-38 29.31 31.45 34.72 25.50 1:05.593:06.57

25 Morales, John 66 SRM-38 27.91 31.75 34.26 26.19 1:07.073:07.18

26 Sabatini, Greg 48 RPM-38 30.19 31.48 33.99 27.18 1:07.433:10.27

27 Thomas, Michael 31 MVM-38 28.48 32.79 36.06 26.41 1:07.773:11.51

28 Taylor, Ron 63 RPM-38 28.38 30.13 37.32 27.69 1:08.813:12.33

29 Langner, Mikael 55 USF-38 30.34 32.22 35.78 26.27 1:08.503:13.11

30 Cutting, Steve 66 MAM-38 30.44 31.43 36.66 26.58 1:08.463:13.57

31 Frazier, Michael 47 SACMA-38 30.61 33.12 36.30 26.46 1:08.453:14.94

32 Gardner, William 59 MAM-38 28.89 34.17 36.69 26.79 1:08.633:15.17

33 Francis, Matthew 51 TSUN-38 32.21 36.50 32.98 27.56 1:11.113:20.36

34 Bardales, Christopher 33 TSUN-38 31.30 32.11 39.25 28.71 1:12.043:23.41

35 Kneubuhler, Yann 51 RPM-38 34.44 35.32 35.33 27.65 1:11.533:24.27

36 King, Ian 61 WCM-38 31.07 33.41 39.54 27.81 1:14.763:26.59

37 Xia, Alan 31 SFGG-38 34.11 36.29 35.58 30.37 1:17.143:33.49

38 Barajas, Nick 58 SACMA-38 33.81 37.97 38.31 28.86 1:15.863:34.81

39 Burns, Richard 80 TAM-38 32.14 34.14 44.35 29.41 1:17.693:37.73

40 Bautista, Jair 31 SACMA-38 33.33 36.54 41.21 29.03 1:18.033:38.14

41 Lehnert, Ahren 50 MEMO-38 34.20 41.84 37.04 28.22 1:20.243:41.54

42 Selna, Mike 75 CMAC-33 37.43 35.26 42.34 29.85 1:17.753:42.63

43 Curran, Patrick 62 NBA-38 34.27 38.13 40.12 31.03 1:21.433:44.98

44 Mallon, Ken 59 QSS-38 34.43 45.90 41.62 30.26 1:25.413:57.62

45 Anderson, Bob 68 MELO-38 38.48 43.99 39.30 34.15 1:25.284:01.20

46 Wu, Long 58 MEMO-38 42.67 47.39 36.45 32.93 1:25.164:04.60

47 Tsugawa, Peter 66 ALB-38 37.59 45.29 43.92 32.75 1:27.474:07.02

48 Gustavson, Jeffrey 62 WH2O-33 39.33 42.47 44.84 30.89 1:34.194:11.72

49 Diers, Phil 67 TSUN-38 1:11.07 1:12.95 1:07.41 49.01 2:20.376:40.81

Men 18-24 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Millis, Kyle 24 TOC-38 23.20 23.58 29.94 22.56 54.162:33.44

Men 25-29 Pentathlon
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AAA Masters Splash & Dash Sprint Pentathlon - 2/24/2024
Sanction #: 384-S007

Combined Events

Men 25-29 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Poppe, Hank 25 TOC-38 23.50 25.66 26.48 22.49 55.712:33.84

2 Whittle, Matthew 28 TOC-38 23.76 25.83 27.71 23.03 55.072:35.40

3 Chow, Jonathan 28 TSUN-38 26.30 28.16 31.28 23.59 1:00.032:49.36

4 Jalihal, Aditya 28 MEMO-38 27.45 31.18 34.07 25.33 1:07.133:05.16

Men 30-34 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Solaeche, Eduardo 30 TOC-38 22.08 23.84 25.15 21.09 49.882:22.04

2 Crooks, Kevin 30 TSUN-38 26.22 28.68 30.96 24.75 1:01.052:51.66

3 Lee, Raymond 33 TEME-38 26.32 32.27 30.84 25.18 1:01.362:55.97

4 Murlas, Kyler 34 ALB-38 27.30 30.34 34.23 24.15 1:06.113:02.13

5 Jones, Austin 32 TSUN-38 29.31 31.45 34.72 25.50 1:05.593:06.57

6 Thomas, Michael 31 MVM-38 28.48 32.79 36.06 26.41 1:07.773:11.51

7 Bardales, Christopher 33 TSUN-38 31.30 32.11 39.25 28.71 1:12.043:23.41

8 Xia, Alan 31 SFGG-38 34.11 36.29 35.58 30.37 1:17.143:33.49

9 Bautista, Jair 31 SACMA-38 33.33 36.54 41.21 29.03 1:18.033:38.14

Men 35-39 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Grant, Andy 39 WCM-38 23.69 24.70 28.06 21.64 53.402:31.49

2 Savulich, Bobby 36 TOC-38 23.41 25.93 27.51 21.67 54.492:33.01

3 La Tourette, Chad 35 TOC-38 26.01 25.93 29.81 22.77 56.602:41.12

Men 40-44 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Valdivieso, Juan 42 TOC-38 24.32 27.56 29.81 23.25 57.512:42.45

2 Wong, Eric 43 SRM-38 25.59 27.60 29.11 23.64 58.212:44.15

3 Lee, Brian 41 TSUN-38 28.12 31.53 32.08 26.07 1:05.303:03.10

4 Baristiran, Omer 44 UC38 28.32 30.21 34.19 25.44 1:05.153:03.31

5 Holbrook, Chad 44 WCM-38 29.91 30.54 33.22 25.33 1:05.293:04.29

6 Song, Daniel 42 MAM-38 28.07 31.71 34.95 25.70 1:05.883:06.31

Men 45-49 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Nisenbaum, Adam 46 MAM-38 25.48 29.18 31.22 24.20 1:01.942:52.02

2 Mak, Timothy 46 STAN-38 27.19 29.40 33.71 25.52 1:06.523:02.34

3 Sabatini, Greg 48 RPM-38 30.19 31.48 33.99 27.18 1:07.433:10.27

4 Frazier, Michael 47 SACMA-38 30.61 33.12 36.30 26.46 1:08.453:14.94

Men 50-54 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Wood, Brent 54 UC38 28.18 30.97 31.44 24.72 1:03.932:59.24

2 Francis, Matthew 51 TSUN-38 32.21 36.50 32.98 27.56 1:11.113:20.36

3 Kneubuhler, Yann 51 RPM-38 34.44 35.32 35.33 27.65 1:11.533:24.27

4 Lehnert, Ahren 50 MEMO-38 34.20 41.84 37.04 28.22 1:20.243:41.54

Men 55-59 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Langner, Mikael 55 USF-38 30.34 32.22 35.78 26.27 1:08.503:13.11

2 Gardner, William 59 MAM-38 28.89 34.17 36.69 26.79 1:08.633:15.17

3 Barajas, Nick 58 SACMA-38 33.81 37.97 38.31 28.86 1:15.863:34.81

4 Mallon, Ken 59 QSS-38 34.43 45.90 41.62 30.26 1:25.413:57.62

5 Wu, Long 58 MEMO-38 42.67 47.39 36.45 32.93 1:25.164:04.60

Men 60-64 Pentathlon
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AAA Masters Splash & Dash Sprint Pentathlon - 2/24/2024
Sanction #: 384-S007

Combined Events

Men 60-64 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Tom, Daniel 60 MELO-38 28.80 32.05 30.64 26.61 1:04.913:03.01

2 Boone, Jon 60 WCM-38 26.73 32.46 34.43 25.37 1:06.093:05.08

3 Taylor, Ron 63 RPM-38 28.38 30.13 37.32 27.69 1:08.813:12.33

4 King, Ian 61 WCM-38 31.07 33.41 39.54 27.81 1:14.763:26.59

5 Curran, Patrick 62 NBA-38 34.27 38.13 40.12 31.03 1:21.433:44.98

6 Gustavson, Jeffrey 62 WH2O-33 39.33 42.47 44.84 30.89 1:34.194:11.72

Men 65-69 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Morales, John 66 SRM-38 27.91 31.75 34.26 26.19 1:07.073:07.18

2 Cutting, Steve 66 MAM-38 30.44 31.43 36.66 26.58 1:08.463:13.57

3 Anderson, Bob 68 MELO-38 38.48 43.99 39.30 34.15 1:25.284:01.20

4 Tsugawa, Peter 66 ALB-38 37.59 45.29 43.92 32.75 1:27.474:07.02

5 Diers, Phil 67 TSUN-38 1:11.07 1:12.95 1:07.41 49.01 2:20.376:40.81

Men 75-79 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Selna, Mike 75 CMAC-33 37.43 35.26 42.34 29.85 1:17.753:42.63

Men 80-84 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Burns, Richard 80 TAM-38 32.14 34.14 44.35 29.41 1:17.693:37.73


